Operating manual
Weighing rain gauge
HD2016
Companies / Brands of GHM
English
Keep for future reference.
HD2016 -   2   -  V1.3

• Accident prevention regulations.
HD2016 -   29   -  V1.3
13 ORDERING CODES
HD2016 Weighing rain gauge, area 400 cm2, Operating temperature from +4 °C to
+60 °C. RS485 Modbus-RTU or SDI-12 output. Voltage-free contact (NO)
output. Power supply: 10…15 Vdc. Adjustable feet for ground installation in-
cluded.
HD2016R Weighing rain gauge, area 400 cm2, with heater. Operating temperature from
-20 °C to +60 °C. RS485 Modbus-RTU or SDI-12 output. Voltage-free con-
tact (NO) output. Power supply: 10…15 Vdc for the measuring circuit, 12 Vdc
/ 90 W for the heater. Adjustable feet for ground installation included.
CP 18.5 12-pole cable. Length 5 m. 8-pole M12 connector on one end, open wires on
the other side.
CP 18.10 12-pole cable. Length 10 m. 8-pole M12 connector on one end, open wires
on the other side.
HD2013.18 Bird dissuader.
HD2016.33K Kit of accessories for the installation of the rain gauge raised 500 mm above
ground.
HD2016.33K.1 Kit of accessories for the installation of the rain gauge raised 1 m above
ground.
HD2013.78 Flat base for fastening the support of the rain gauge raised above ground.
DELTA OHM metrology laboratories LAT N° 124 are ISO/IEC 17025 accredited by ACCREDIA for
Temperature, Humidity, Pressure, Photometry / Radiometry, Acoustics and Air Velocity. They
can supply calibration certificates for the accredited quantities.
HD2016 -   30   -  V1.3